Ol =2 2EIH|0|E

TELE S

ARGOOONC A|2|&

AR6240NC/AR6260NC/AR6280NC

w2 FEESEC NS 96 01 glo] HEE + AgHC.

m 2025/01/21748&

FHUAOHIE L

Z7|= QHGAI D[ SH MEH 12 52

Tel:031-8057-9311 Fax:031-8057-9313
WWW.agros.co.kr




AGROS =0 l= 2x

=2

fu
m
=
o
m
b
o
o

2.

3.

4, ZEMOIE] & ZBh. ..o 7
ST (0] L=2u 7 - S 8
6. AMOIEE/S ZBh...oee 10
7. BIOIAE ZBh 11
8. RAH ZRh..oe 12
0. B 13

OazA= 2 REESHE "Ue 202" MSsiH, SAIH0IE SAIXO0I= omeh Felo| BSE ofX| S&U T
= EEE5HE 3 S5 ArEEIUCLL OfaRAE QFLE F240] Tisl ofme MU X|X| t&LCH E3 2 RE55580| LefE 2
ANESIoz N LS o U= 2oliol T e MUS X|X| &L OfazA= ROl et MES a8t iHE Halg BERota AU
= 2EE5Hs 2 GA MEe dEE iEez HYEUeH, ol HAE ME JEE vIIsH §E 4 AU

0l

Eé o
0| FE==80|| L& 0|0|X|= FHIS oA Z&Is7L Zdlickes WS Qtishy| fIgt 20| ofd, &

o
o
AO
mjo
1
14
|0
il
Pl
O
o
i
__IT‘_

ARG6000NC 1



1. ZEHH[O[E] &gt

AGROS =g I3

ARG240NC

Section 1 | 1/2

m AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC iz
ARB240NC—1000 1
1| HQME =& AR6260NC—1000 1
AR6280NC—1000 1
AR4240H—2000 1
2 | 7|ofetA x5t AR6260NC—2000 1
AR6280NC—2000 1
3 | AMolem/ x§ R6220—3000A 1 1 1
4 | AO|=T/x =5t R6220—4000A 1 1 1
R6240—-5000A 1
5 | 2EHH|O|E| & =& AR6260NC—5000 1
AR6280NC—5000 1
6 |EOAE X3 AR4205H—6000 1 1 1
R6240-700A 1
7 | RAH =F AR6260NC—7000 1
AR6280NC—7000 1
8 | AHC R4185-8100 1 1 1
9 |sEyIw R4195-0020 2 2 2 @28
10 | ARHE DAm R5210-0030 1 1 1 @12
11 | 2loj7{HEIX| 24 R5210-0040 1 1 1 5T
R7240-0050 3 2 6T
12 |O=2EJIE R7300—0050 1 6T
R5210-0050 4 6T
R7240—-0060A 3 2 47
13 | Z2EJI=Z30|E | R7300-0060A 1 47
R5210-0060A 4 4T
14 U™ R2180-1230 2 2 2 35T
15 |EBE BH0855125Z 15 16 16 M8x25L
2 AR6000NC



AGROS Jap ]3]

1. ZEH[O[E] =gt

Section 1

2/2

H 2
16 | AZ2IQM WS08M 15 16 16 M8
17 4YE NH08125Z 15 16 16 M8
18 | BE BH14S7150Z 4 4 4 M14x140Lx1.5P
19 | Azaiory WS14M 4 4 4 M14
20 |2aye NL14150Z 4 4 4 M14x1.5P
21 |23m PL10045 2 2 2 @10
2 |R-H PR30045 1 1 1 @3
23 |E2sm PD05050 1 1 1 @ 5x50L

ARGOOONC



2 7|0HtA x5t AGROS J3i M=

ARB6260NC—2000 \

-
m = AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC =
1| 7|0{8fA HIC| AR4205H-2110 1 1 1
2 |PTOZ R4185-2120 1 1 1 @45
3 |yus R4185—2130A 1 1 1 @45
4 | HIo|mS2{H o 32208 1 1 1 HRB
5 |HIO|mS2{H o 32307 2 2 2 HRB
6 | Haty|of Zat R4185-2140 2 2 2 @45
7 | €Eof R4185-2150 1 1 1 M5.5x19T
8 |HE|of R4185—2160 1 1 1 M5.5x16T
9 |HE|o R4185-2170 1 1 1 M5.5x18T
10 |#HE|of R4185-2180 1 1 1 M5.5x17T
1| ZUA7Iof R4185-2190 1 1 1 M1.25x24T
12 | HlO|HE2{H|o{A 30309 1 1 1 HRB
13 | 7tA3A(2|0d) AR4205H—2200 1 1 1 2T
14 | JIAH(ZEE) AR4205H-2210 1 1 1 0.5T
15 | 7kAZ(E) R4185-2220 1 1 1 0.5T
16 | 7tAZI(ALO|E) R4185—2230 2 2 2 0.5T
17 | 7ZIAZ(PTO) AR4205H—2240 1 1 1 0.5T
18 | 7|ofHfA 7 H AR4205H—-2250 1 1 1
19 | 3EHH AR4205H—2260 1 1 1
20 |E7H R4185-2270 1 1 1 8T
21 | ZE2EAY AR4205H—-2280 1 1 1
AR4240H-2300 1
22 | MEZE Zx3H/2 AR6260NC—2300 1
AR6280NC—2300 1
AR4240H-2400 1
23 | E2I0|EMEE X8H/ZEH AR6260NC—2400 1
ARB280NC—2400 1

4 ARGOOONC



AGROS 3¢ ]3] 2.71o

t

J

15
b
I

AR6260NC—2000 ‘ Section 2 | 2/2
m Tl
AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC

24 | R4185-2510 1 1 1 01T

25 | A R4185-2520 1 1 1 0.2T

26 | R4185-2530 1 1 1 0.1T

27 | A R4185—2540 1 1 1 0.2T

28 | 2ldiLt 40608 1 1 1 @ 40x @ 60x8L

29 | AmEIRLM WS10M 9 9 9 M10

30 |EE BH1055125Z 9 9 9 M10x25Lx1.25P

31 | AmEety WS08M 4 4 4 M8

32 |BE BH0855125Z 4 4 4 M8x25L

33 | AZELLM WS12M 20 20 20 M12

34 |BE BH1277125Z 20 20 20 M12x35Lx1.25P

35 | AmEIoLN WS14M 4 4 4 M14

3% |EE BH1477150Z 4 4 4 M14x35Lx1.5P

37 | 2Y7o|x| 0D4K0465—136038 1 1 1 PF 3/8

38 | mo|=aotH PLPE - PLUGO14SH 2 2 2 PT1/4

39 | F=RTobH PF1/2PLUG 1 1 1 PF1/2

40 |A R4185-2550 1 1 1 01T

4 o R4185-2560 1 1 1 0.2T

42 | R4195L.C—2570 1 1 1 0.1T

43 | A R4195L.C—2580 1 1 1 0.2T

ARGOOONC 5



3. EEO|EMEE /Xt X

St
=]

AGROS Jap.|=

AR6280NC—2400 \

A

Section 3 | 1/1

m = AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC =

AR4240H-2400—100 1

1 | E2lo|EMZE/Z} AR6260NC—2400-100 1
ARB280NC—2400—100 1

2 | H#7|of R4185—2440 1 1 1 M1.25x34T
R4240—-2450A 1 @50

3 | ceoles ARB260NC—2450 1 @50
ARB280NC—2450 1 @50

4 | E=alo|l=7|of Zat R4185—-2460A 2 2 2 @60

5 |Ezlo|=7]of R4185—2470 1 1 1 M6.5x18T

6 |EHlo|mHEa{HIoA 32212 1 1 1

7 |HO|HEZHIA 32209 1 1 1

8 |2t 60x75x8—HMS5-V 2 2 2 60x75x8

9 |23uE/calole R4185—2480 1 1 1 M40x1.5P

0 o0& IBG45 2 2 2 @45

11 | E=0|HE NC40150Z 1 1 1 M40x1.5P

12 | 2stm PD06070 1 1 1 @6x70L

ARGOOONC



1
~
=
<
c
kel
=
3}
Q
9]

4, ZEMH|O[E = X8t

R6240—5000A

AGROS J3p ]3]

M14
M14x1,5P

8T
M14x1.5Px42L

33
33
132
132
132

120
120
120

27
27
108
108
108

(&)
=
o
(<<}
N
©
o
<
o
=
o B
<+ B
o
<
(&)
=
m
S -
©
o
<
S
=
H
N
N
©
o

AR6260NC-5100
AR6280NC-5100
R5210-5010A
R5210-5020A
R5210—-0056

WS14M
NH14150Z

[ 1Y
Hin

(=}
e

/

ZEHH|0E =
1=
glol=/Et
Zo0|I=E2E
ATt

o]

=
=
=
=
=

1
2
3
4
5

ARGOOONC



5. AlO|EEH/x} x5t

AGROS J=2p ]2

R6220—4000A

A

1 | Alo|=E2t3 =8H/5L | R4185-4100B 1 1 1

2 | Hoj2A0|A/E R4185-4010 1 1 1

3 |e=z/z R4185-4020 1 1 1

4 |dl=Eato|=7|of R4185-4030 1 1 1 M6.5x32T

5 | 2EEIH R4185-3030 1 1 1 4T

6 |0I=719 R4185-4040 1 1 1 M6.5x38T

7 | AH2[HEHHIY 22211 1 1 1 55x100x25

8 |AHA SN100F 1 1 1 @100 (INTERNAL)
9 |Aawal SN8OF 1 1 1 @80 (INTERNAL)
10 | Ello|mZE2{H| 012! 30208 2 2 2
11 |0IE71of Zat R4185-4050 1 1 1 @50
12 |0|S7|0= R4185—4060 1 1 1 @25
13 |OIE7I0 A=Azt R4185-4070 1 1 1 @55
14 | 239N R4185-4080 4 4 4 1T
15 | ZHAZU(AIO|EE) AR4185JC—4220 1 1 1 0.5T
16 | 7IA(A=S/Z) R4185-4210 1 1 1 1T
17 | ZIAZU(AIO|EF{H]) R4185-4230 1 1 1 2T
18 | EE0|4E NC48150Z 1 1 1 M48x1.5P
19 | 2gum PD08080 1 1 1 @8x80L
20 | Alo|=EFH =t R4185-4300C 1 1 1
21 |E2o|uE NC24150Z 1 1 1 M24x1.5P
22 | AJ|E =5/F R4185-4400C 1 1 1
23 |HEAICS R4185-3050B 1 1 1 10T
24 | EYo|E R4185—3060A 1 1 1
25 | 2sE PD05040 1 1 1 @ 5x40L
%6 |[EBE BH1077125Z 8 8 8 M10x35L.x1.25P
27 | AZ2IQM WS10M 24 24 24 M10

8 AR6000NC



AGROS Jap ]3]

5. AfO|=2H/Z &

St

R6220—4000A

A

Section 5 | 2/2

ol | e
AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC

28 | 23lE NL10125Z 24 24 24 N10x1.25P
29 |EE BH1066125Z 20 20 20 M10x30Lx1.25P
30 |[EE BH1086125Z 4 4 4 M10x40Lx1.25P
31 EE BFS1285175Z 3 3 3 M12x40L

32 | AZEIQIM WD12M 3 3 3

33 |4HE NH12175Z 3 3 3 M12

34 | HeAM WP14M 8 8 8 M14

35 | AZZIQIN WS14M 15 15 15 M14

36 |[EE BH1477150Z 12 12 12 M14x35Lx1.5P
37 |EE BH1488150Z 1 1 1 M14x40Lx1.5P
38 |HE NH14150Z 7 7 7 M14x1.5P
39 |=2E BH14A7150Z 1 1 1 M14x50Lx1.5P
40 |=2E BH14C7150Z 1 1 1 M14x60Lx1.5P
41 o-& 1BP21 2 2 2 @21

42 |EREA SJ0730 1 1 1 B73x@B92x31.8L
43 | E2{aopj PF3_8—-SEAL_PLUG 2 2 2 PF 3/8

44 | FRF0H PF1/2PLUG 1 1 1 PF1/2
ARB00ONC 9



AGROS J2p ]2

R6220—3000A

ol o [
AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC
1 |AIO|EE2BI X8/ | R4185-3100B 1 1 1
2 |AJIEXE/R R4185-3200C 1 1 1
3 | HiojEAo|A/L R4185-3010 1 1 1
4 |dER/2 R4185-3020 1 1 1
5 |ZEHEH R4185-3030 1 1 1 47
6 | HOEAHH/2 R4185-3040 1 1 1
7 |Ho™ 6309 1 1 1
8 |ER3ulE/=8l0|E R4185—2480 1 1 1 M40x1.5P
9 |ExAjE R4185-305A 1 1 1 10T
10 | S0l R4185—3060A 1 1 1
11| 7FAZU(HIO —RIFHH) R4185-3070 1 1 1 1T
12 | 7IA(AES/R) R4185—3080 1 1 1 1T
13 | AIO|EEH2Y0|E/2 | R4185-3310 1 1 1 8T
14 |BE BFS1285175Z 3 3 3 M12x40L
15 | AZZQIM wD12M 3 3 3
16 HE NH12175Z 3 3 3 M12
17 | AN WS12M 6 6 6 M12
18 EE BH1296125Z 6 6 6 M12x45Lx1.25P
19 | HeIM WP14M 8 8 8 M14
20 |AIEIM WS14M 24 24 24 M14
21 |BE BH1477150Z 12 12 12 M14x35Lx1.5P
2 |gE BH1488150Z 10 10 10 M14x40Lx1.5P
23 |8E BH14A7150Z 1 1 1 M14x50Lx1.5P
24 |EBE BH14C7150Z 1 1 1 M14x60Lx1.5P
25 |4HE NH14150Z 3 3 3 M14x1.5P
26 |23LE NL14150Z 13 13 13 M14x1.5P
27 | mo|=apsy PIPE-PLUGO14SH 1 1 1 PF1/4
28 |E=gM SJ0730 1 1 1 @73x@92x31.8L

ARGOOONC



AGROS Jap ]3]

\I
rm
=]
[>
[m
B
o

AR4205H-6000

Section 7 | 1/1

o] o | o
AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC
1 | =2t AR4205H-6100 1 1 1
2 |EOAE/R AR4205H—6200 1 1 1
3 |EltAE/E} AR4205H-6300 1 1 1
4 |H R4205L.C—0060 1 1 1 @25
5 |EE BH14M7150Z 4 4 4 M14x110Lx1.5P
6 | AZZM WS14M 14 14 14 M14
7 |4E NH14150Z 14 14 14 M14x1.5P
8 |z=m PL10045 1 1 1 @10
9 |EE BH1499150Z 10 10 10 M14x45Lx1.5P

ARGOOONC

11



AGROS J=2p ]2

8. 57 =&
R6240—700A Section 8 | 1/1
o] o | =
AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC
1| glx|=ats R2180-7100A 1 1 1
R6240-7200C 1
2 | 2loj#H AR6260NC—7200 1
ARG280NC—7200 1
3 | F4EL xS R4185-7300 2 2 2
4 | AIO|E RAHH/S R6220—7400A 1 1 1
5 | Alo|= SF{H/E R6220-7500A 1 1 1
6 | ZEZSHt X8 R5210-7600 2 2 2
R4240-7010 1 @22x2497L
7 | slX|ut R5260-7010 1 @22
R5280-7010 1 @22x2945L
8 | ZIEEH}m/ct R4185-7020 2 2 2 @20x90L
9 |Azmy R5210-7030 2 2 2 @5
10 |gazmal R5210—7040 2 2 2 @5
11 | AH|O|]A Z20|E/2 | R4185-7050 2 2 2 14T
12 |70l E0|E R4205LC—7060 2 2 2 12T
13 | 2EXEY0|E R4205LC—-7070 2 2 2 8T
14 | BE BH12B6125Z 4 4 4 M12x55Lx1.25P
15 | Azt WS12M 8 8 8 M12
16 HE NH12125Z 8 8 8 M12x1.25P
17 | 2N E30|lE R2180-7090 4 4 4 8T
18 |R-T PR50080 4 4 4 @5
19 | 2sm PD03025 2 2 2 @3x25L
20 |28 PD05040 2 2 2 @5x40L
21 | SIx[HietM R2180-7080 2 2 2 47
22 | AZRRLM WS10M 4 4 4 M10
23 |EE BH10441252 4 4 4 M10x20Lx1.25P
24 |EE BH1266125Z 4 4 4 M12x30Lx1.25P
12 AR6000NC



AGROS Jap ]3]

Hot
AR6240NC—DECAL Section 9 | 1/1
= =g
m S AR6240NC AR6260NC AR6280NC 2

1| efg/gsol= R5210-9920H 2 2 2
2 | 2rd/AwWAY R5210-9930H 2 2 2
3 | 2I/PTOEZI0|EZ= | R5210-9940H 1 1 1
4 | 2p/=al0|=2RPM R5210—9950H 1 1 1
5 | 2i/Fe| R5210—9960H 1 1 1
6 |2hd/2UNA R5210-9970H 3 3 3
7 | AGROS Hat AR41855C—-9810 1 1 1

AR6240NC—9820 1
8 |7153E AR6260NC—9820 1

AR6280NC—9820
9 |ola=Agm AR1180M—9830H 2 2

—alm (N =

10 | 2EMIO[EI-Al2]Z | R5210-9990H 1 1
AR B AR5210-9990M 1 1
ARG000NC 13



AGROS



